NAT Group

C18 Bargoed - Gilfach Estate - Heol Fargoed - Bargoed

Monday to Friday

Bargoed Interchange

Bargoed Hanbury Square

St Gwladys Avenue Mcdonnell Hotel
Heolddu Leisure Centre

Gilfach Estate (Royal Barleycorn)
Gilfach Estate (Beech Court)

Heol Fargoed (Oaklands)

Bargoed Hanbury Square

Bargoed Interchange

1510
1513
1516
1519
1522
1525
1527
1530
1533

1710
1713
1716
1719
1722
1725
1727
1730
1733




NAT Group

C18 Bargoed - Gilfach Estate - Heol Fargoed - Bargoed

Saturday Ref.No.: 1034

Bargoed Interchange 0750 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1510 1610 1710
Bargoed Hanbury Square 0753 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1513 1613 1713
St Gwladys Avenue Mcdonnell Hotel 0756 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1516 1616 1716
Heolddu Leisure Centre 0759 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1519 1619 1719
Gilfach Estate (Royal Barleycorn) 0802 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1522 1622 1722
Gilfach Estate (Beech Court) 0805 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1525 1625 1725
Heol Fargoed (Oaklands) 0807 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1527 1627 1727
Bargoed Hanbury Square 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1530 1630 1730
Bargoed Interchange 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1533 1633 1733




NAT Group

C18 Bargoed - Gilfach Estate

Sunday Ref.No.: 1034
Bargoed Interchange 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 1958 2158
Bargoed Hanbury Square 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200
St Gwladys Avenue Mcdonnell Hotel 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2003 2203
Heolddu Leisure Centre 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007 2207
Heol Fargoed Oaklands 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009 2209
Bargoed Hanbury Square 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 2212




